
Agency Name AA or ADA Officer/Delegate Email Phone Number

Alexandria Tech & Comm College Tamzin Bukowski
tamzinb@alextech.edu 320-762-4415

Anoka Ramsey Comm College
Mike Opoku mike.opoku@anokaramsey.edu 763-433-1272

Anoka Technical College Jay Nelson jnelson@anokatech.edu 763-576-4054
Bemidji State University
Central Lakes College Nancy Paulson nancy.paulson@clcmn.edu 218-855-8054
Century College Rosa Rodríguez Rosa.rodriguez@century.edu 651-779-5786
Dakota County Tech College Laina Carlson lcarlson@inverhills.edu 651-450-3305
Fond du Lac Tribal & Comm 
College

Damien Paulson dpaulson@fdltcc.edu
218-879-0795

Hennepin Tech College Daniel Le Guen-Schmidt daniel.leguen-schmidt@hennepintech.edu 763-488-2525
Inver Hills Comm College Laina Carlson lcarlson@inverhills.edu 651-450-3305
Lake Superior College Wade Gordon wade.gordon@lsc.edu 218-733-7656
Metropolitan State University Josefina Landrieu josefina.landrieu@metrostate.edu 651-793-1272

Metropolitan State University Maegen Sincleair Usher Maegen.SincleairUsher@metrostate.edu 651-793-1276
Minneapolis Comm & Tech 
College

Bobbie Davis dianna.cusick@minneapolis.edu
612-659-6572

MN North College Carmen Bradach carmen.bradach@minnesotanorth.edu
218-550-2502

MN North College Richard Kangas richard.kangas@minnesotanorth.edu
218-322-2319

MN State College Southeast Vacant
MN State Comm & Tech College Kara Helmig kara.helmig@minnesota.edu 218-299-6522
MN State University-Mankato Linda Alvarez linda.alvarez@mnsu.edu 507-389-2986
MN State University-Moorhead Kayla Kappes Kayla.kappes@mnstate.edu 218-477-2226
MN West Comm & Tech College Abdul Farah Abdigaani abdullahi.farahabdigaani@mnwest.edu (507) 372-3423

North Hennepin Comm College Julio Vargas-Essex julio.vargas-essex@nhcc.edu

North Hennepin Comm College Elton Dahn elton.dahn@nhcc.edu
763-488-0229

Northland Comm & Tech College Michelle Benitt michelle.benitt@northlandcollege.edu
218-683-8634

Northwest Tech College 218-755-4121
Pine Tech & Comm College Sharon Weaver sharon.weaver.2@pine.edu 320-629-5129
Ridgewater College Tara Strey tara.strey@ridgewater.edu 320-222-5211
Riverland Comm College Aimee Sue Larson aimee.larson@riverland.edu 507-433-0692

Rochester Comm & Tech College William Hodson william.hodson@rctc.edu
507-285-7183

Saint Paul College Wendy Roberson Wendy.Roberson@saintpaul.edu 507-537-7512
South Central College Brian Tiegs brian.tiegs@southcentral.edu 507-389-7219

Southwest MN State University Laura O'Rourke laura.orourke@smsu.edu
507-537-7500

St. Cloud State Univ Chocoletta Simpson                Chocoletta.Simpson@stcloudstate.edu 320-308-0125

St. Cloud Tech & Comm College Kari Matson kari.matson@sctcc.edu
507-537-7508

St. Cloud Tech & Comm College Andrew Pfipsen andrew.pflipsen@sctcc.edu
507-537-7509

System Office Andriel Dees andriel.dees@minnstate.edu 651-201-1484
System Office Ashley Atteberry ashley.atteberry@minnstate.edu 651-724-9337
System Office Desiree' Clark desiree.clark@minnstate.edu 651-724-9640
Winona State University Lori Mikl lmikl@winona.edu 507-537-7520
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